
For Against For Against

Monday 8 May Home Perranporth 49 62 1.0 4.0

Wednesday 10 May Away Mawnan 49 59 2.0 3.0

Monday 15 May Home Chacewater 'D' 52 56 1.5 3.5

Wednesday 17 May Away Truro 'B' 41 71 0.0 5.0

Monday 22 May Home Redruth 'B' 39 64 0.0 5.0

Wednesday 24 May Away Penryn 'B' 28 76 0.0 5.0

Wednesday 31 May Away Mylor Bridge 'B' 31 64 0.5 4.5

Monday 5 June Home Stithians 38 54 1.0 4.0

Wednesday 7 June Home Falmouth 35 76 0.0 5.0

Monday 12 June Away Redruth 'C' 45 54 1.0 4.0

Wednesday 14 June Away Perranporth 24 89 0.0 5.0

Monday 19 June Home Mawnan 34 71 0.0 5.0

Wednesday 21 June Away Chacewater 'D' 34 56 0.0 5.0

Monday 26 June Home Truro 'B' 47 58 0.0 5.0

Wednesday 28 June Away Redruth 'B' 53 46 3.0 2.0

Monday 3 July Home Penryn 'B' 33 77 0.0 5.0

Monday 10 July Home Mylor Bridge 'B' 48 54 1.0 4.0

Wednesday 12 July Away Stithians 34 60 1.0 4.0

Monday 17 July Away Falmouth 28 76 0.0 5.0

Wednesday 19 July Home Redruth 'C' 57 44 5.0 0.0

799 1267 17.0 83.0
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